@MENTO: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
K
,5,3 II % Office of Community Planning and Development
3 % | I % CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard
=, | 4
°, & Grantee = JERSEY CITY, NJ COMMUNITY
Doy gy PLANNING
DEVELOPMENT
Year:
2010
Funding by Program Program Funds Status
$24,000,000
$2,926,790 $20,000,000
$16,000,000
$286,419\% $12,000,000
$7,105,628
$8,000,000
$4,000,000
43,258,765
$0
g
Qg%

H Drawn Amt
HOPWA

Program Area Drawn EncumbereGdrr:l)rllJttetJ nspentby Unencumbered by Grantee

CDBG $11,587,477.93 $6,917,882.00 $1,581,367.07
HOME $1,687,880.75 $7,177,397.57 $2,408,654.40
ESG $803,647.27 $1.90 $59,790.83
HOPWA $6,537,234.65 $1,022,536.09 $259,708.26
CoC $3,883,182.00 $3,573,490.00 $0.00
CDBG-R $1,282,829.83 $466,997.17 $0.00
NSP1 $1,342,669.98 $810,761.02 $0.00
HPRP $1,815,025.91 $861,965.09 $0.00
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




